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181.11 WL ﬁ%ﬁ?ﬁ%%, DABE LS B 0.01
181.12 LA ?%@M@%, DAL S 2R 0.01
181.13 LA ﬁ%@m%, DLBE L AL AR 0.01
181.14 LA ﬁ%@m%, LG AL SA 0.01
181.15 ®EtLE ﬁ%@w%, LG AL B2 0.1
181.16 WL ﬁ%ﬁ?ﬁ%%, DABE LS H 0.01
181.17 ®WthE ?}i%@ﬂ%%, LIS Ak 0.01
181.18 ®thE ﬁ%@%%, LB AL A Pl 0.01
181.19 LA ﬁ%@m%, DL A0 & ek 0.1
181.20 ®tLE ﬁ%@w%, DLBAE A6 L FEHT 0.1
181.21 WifLEA ﬁgﬁ?ﬁ%%, DAL S 184 0.01
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E SN

181.22 LA P IR, DA AL S ZLAEH 0.1
181.23 ®tLE ﬁ%@w%, DLIAE AL L 2K 0.1
181.24 ®tLE ﬁ%@w%, DLBE AL L SEAEHF 0.1
181.25 WifLEA ﬁ%ﬁ?ﬁ%%, DABE AL S ARAIEIR 0.01
181.26 WithA ﬁ%@%%, LA LA 2K (F) 0.05
181.27 WiLA ﬁ%@m%, DL AL 38 0.01
181.28 ®ithE ﬁ%@m%, LG A KSR 0.01
181.29 LA ﬁ%ﬁ?’é%%, ABEL S S E 0.01
181.30 WifLE ﬁ%ﬁ?ﬁ%%, PABE AL & 453K E 0.01
181.31 LA ﬁ%@%%, CLBE AL S i s E 0.01
181.32 fffhA ﬁ%@%%, DT - A NE 0.01
181.33 ®thE ﬁ%@m%, DL A0 AL B 0.01
181.34 ®tLE ﬁ%@w%, LG AL ST 0.01
181.35 WifLEA ﬁ%ﬁ?ﬁ%%, DABE AL &L TRk S 0.01
181.36 WifLE ﬁ%ﬁ?ﬁ%%, D X A AT EAW i 0.01
181.37 ®ithE ﬁ%@%%, DLBE AL S B 5 0.01
181.38 ®thE ﬁ%ﬁm%, DL R & 3% K R 0.01
KN i NI
181.39 LA Fﬁ:ﬁﬁ?’é@c%, LA AL = (jf_afr(iir)ﬁll 0.1
181.40 WL i%ﬁ?ﬁ%%, DR AL & ;E::%%‘éjﬂ% 0.05
181.41 fffbAE ﬁ%@%%, AT 1 2 ;g;éﬁ?k 0.01
182.1 &ER f&%i oK 0.1
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183.1 &M EilIE Al ANE: A RN 2

BT
183.2  fMEEmM: ek LA 2
183.3  MEEM: eI MG R 10
183.4  4mEEmM: T HHE 2
183.5  fmaEm: e BRI R 5
183.6  MEEM: 3 H A A 2
183.7  fnEEmM: eI N 0.01
183.8 MM ek JR (78R B 2
4h)

183.9  MEEM: Rz Gy 0.5
183.10 mEEmM: Rz /INFE I 0.5
183.11 HmEEm: eI RS 5
184.1  BKHELRR FH B A 2-(4-RINHEE-4-H K& 0.1

B 5 AR -2 R -2 -

o y-p- HE K H RS &

L 6-(4- F A2 -4- H

J S-S AR -2 R - 2 -

Hy-m- HREKHFRE 2

il
184.2  BRHL[R HS HE 2-(4-RINEE-4-H I 0.1

B 5 AR -2 R -2 -

By -p- HE K H R IS

H L 6-(4- 7 A 2 -4- H

B 5 AR -2 DR -2 -

Eym- FEKHEREE 2

il
184.3  BRELEZ F g B 2-(4-FINEE-4-H ZKICHf 0.1

B 5 AR -2 R -2 -

By -p- HE K H R IS

HIL6-(4- 2 -4- H

B 5 AR -2 R -2 -

Eym- FEKHERE 2

A
185.1  BRMLAEER IEK AL AR 7 oK 0.05
185.2  BRMLAHER IEK A ATH TR R Wi 0.05
185.3  DRMUAHER IEK A AR TR e 0.05
185.4  DRMAHER IDK P AR PR i IEi 0.05
185.5  IRMLAHER IDK P AR PR e i 0.05
185.6  IRMLAHER IDK P AR PR LS 0.01
185.7  BRMLAEER IEK AL AR 7 A 0.05
185.8  BRMLAEER IEK A ATH TR i =E 0.05
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185.9  BKMEIHER DK A A PR A 0.05

185.10 BRMEAAAR IO P A RS 0.05
185.11 KMEARAR RIS e 0.2
185.12  WRMEAAAR RES Gl R 0.2
185.13  WKMEIHER N =1 0.2
186.1 KM Z 0L WKL 2R, DA R B B35 (T) 0.1
e R T AN
186.2 WKW Z IR WKL 0 R, DA R B B3R5 0.1
iR T AN
187.1 Mty mes fisk e PR L s T o2 R 0.02
187.2  WARIL M figk [ AR I 5 ik o e 0.02
187.3  Mentmasftf P I s ik e VG 2T fili 0.02
188.1 ML s I eR bk e 5 6- SUE N TR 0.03

nE 3 o 1A 2
A, LA dh R

188.2  nik ik Mk ehombk & L5 A7 6- AL R & T b 0.3
e F A 1 AR 2 BN B
A, LA gk R

188.3 Mt Hunpk Mk & S Ho- &M & (T), 43
nE L A 2 B R
A, LA B (F)

188.4  ntk ik M cR bk R & 6- G MR RREE () 10
mE 2 &R AR 2
A, LA dh R

188.5  nik ik Mk ER bk K% L5 A 6- SO SRR A 0.3
e L AR Y 2
A, LA gk R

188.6 it Himk mE sk A A A 6- &t IR OR AT L At 5
g LB AR 2 DK R,
A, DAL kR IR = AN

GikApIE R

188.7 ik ik M RO B 5 7 6- S A 0.05
nE 3 o 1A 2
A, LA dh R

188.8  ni Hufk MLk cR bk K 5 6- FUE A 1
e L o AR Y 2
A, DAL kR os

188.9  nik Ak RN W R Sl R 2 0.5
WE L o AR Y 2
A, LA Bk

188.10 Mk H ik L SR B e A 6- G MR R K R 2
nE 3 o 1A 2
A, LA duh R
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188.

188.

188.

188.

188.

188.

188.

188.

188.

188.

188.

188.

188.

188.

11

12

13

14

15

16

17

18

19

20

21

22

23

24

HEL EEL

HEE Lt

HEE Lt

HEL EEL B

HEE Lt

HEE Lt

HEL ZEL

HEE Lt

HEE Lt

HEL EEL

HEL EEL B

HEE Lt

HEL ZEL

HEL £

188.25 L Uk
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ML H ik B L2 A7 6- UL 55
WE JE B o> 1 AR ) 2

A, DARE RS

M dLmpk S 55 A 6- St A AR
WE Kk A AR 2

A, DA dUmh R

e Hm S 5 A 6- S AR
WE X A AR ) 2

A, DARE B RS

ML H ik B L2 A7 6- S B AR AL
WE JE B or 1 AR ) 2

A, DARE RS

e HLmpk S 5 A 6- S AR A
W I B or AR ) 2

A, DA dUh o

e Hm S 5 A7 6- S BRZ0R
WE X A AR ) 2

A, BARE B

ML Hmph S 5 A 6- SE A R
WE JE B 2r 1 AR ) 2

A, DARE RS

e b S 5 A 6- S S A A
W I B or 1 AR ) 2

A, DA dUmh o

e HLmp S 5 A 6- S &%
WE Kk A AR 2

A, BARE B

ML Hmph S 547 6- St JEHR
WE JE B or AR ) 2

A, DARE B s

HHE Hmph S 547 6- ML 7L
W I B or 1 AR ) 2

A, DA dUmh R

e HLmpk S 5 A 6- St R
WE Kk A AR ) 2

A, BARE B

e Hempk Sz 547 6- St AR
WE JE B o> 1 AR ) 2

A, DARE B RS

ML o bR e L 25 A7 6 - UL P AR
W g E or 1 AR ) 2

A, DARE RS

e Hmph S 5 A 6- S Ak

0.05

0.3

0.3

0.3

0.2
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WE JE B o> 1 AR ) 2
A, DARE U S

188.26 Mk ik Mt b S 5 A 6- &L i 3
W I B o 1 AR ) 2
A, DA dUmh R

188.27 L Huk MLt ik e 5 A7 6- Sk LT 3
WE Kk A AR ) 2
A, BARE B

188.28 Atk HLpk e HLm S 5 AT 6- S AR 1
WE JE B or 1A ) 2
A, DARE B S

188.29 Mk ik MLt bk e L 25 A7 6 - UL PR A 1
WE I B or 1 AR ) 2
A, DA dUmh o

188.30 Atk bk e Hm B 5 A7 6- S EhoROR 1
WE Kk A AR ) 2
A, BARE B

188.31 Mk ik HHE Hmbh S 5 A7 6- SUE IR A 7 A 0.3
WE X A AR ) 2
A, DARE B s

188.32 Ak Hpk ML Ik B L5 47 6- UL E g 3
W I E xR AR ) 2
A, DARE RS

188.33 Ak ik e mk S 5 6- &L SRR 1
WE KA AR ) 2
A, BARE SRR

188.34 ik Hipk MHE Hm S 5 AT 6- S AR 0.3
WE X A AR ) 2
A, DARE RS

188.35 Ak Hk ME ik e H B A7 6- U AR 3K K 0.6
gL Rz R, BR¥ER
A, DARE RS DIES

188.36 Ak ik M b S 5 A 6- St SR 0.5
WE Kk A AR ) 2
A, DA dUmh R

188.37 itk Hanpk ML Hmp R 5 A7 6- S A 1
WE X A AR ) 2
A, DARE B s

188.38 Ak Hhk ME ik e H B A7 6- U 2 R 3K K 3
e B AR 2 R, BR AT
A, DARE RS Mok Bk

T (B
Jil ) ARG
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188.

188.

188.

188.

188.

188.

188.

188.

188.

188.

188.

188.

188.

188.
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39

40

41

42

43

44

45

46

47

48

49

50

51

52

HEL EEL B

HEE Lt

HEE Lt

HEL ZEL

HEE Lt

HEE Lt

HEL ZEL

HEE Lt

HEE Lt

HEL EEL

HEL EEL

HEE Lt

HEL ZEL

HEL EEL B

MLk Rk S H & A7 6- UL 2T (LR A

WE JE E xR AR ) 2 )
A, DARE RS

e L S 5 A 6- S A

W I B or AR ) 2

A, DA dUh o

e Hmb B 5 A7 6- UL BB
WE X A AR ) 2

A, BARE B

HEE Hmph S 55 47 6- St Bk
WE JE B 2> 1 AR ) 2

A, DARE B S

e bk S 55 A 6- St #b

W I B or 1 AR ) 2

A, DA dUmh R

iAW N SR R A I 2 2 8
WE X A AR ) 2

A, BARE B

e Hempk S 5547 6- St Ak
WE JE B 2r 1 AR ) 2

A, DARE B s

e mk S 5 6- UL FE R
W I B or 1 AR ) 2

A, DA dUmh R

e Hmph S 5 A 6- S 79K
WE Kk A AR ) 2

A, BARE SRR

MHE dLmph S 5 A7 6- St A
WE JE B 2> 1 AR ) 2

A, DARE B s

Mt ROk K L5 A 6- S B T)
W g E or 1 AR ) 2

A, DARE RS

e Hm S 5 A 6- SL A v
WE Kk A AR ) 2

A, BARE B

e Hm S 5 AT 6- SUE A s
WE X A AR ) 2

A, DARE B S

LA D N C IR W L AT =
W I B or AR ) 2

A, DARE RS

0.5

0.5

0.5

0.5

0.5

0.05

10

1.5

0.3

0.3
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188.53 Ak ik LA A Qs e SR L A = 0.3
WE JE B o> 1 AR ) 2
A, DARE RS

188.54 ik Hupk Lt Rk e 5 A7 6- AL FE e 0.3
WE Kk A AR 2
A, DA dUmh R

188.55 ik Ak Mk ik b 25 7 6- UL 4R IR 0.3
WE X A AR ) 2
A, DARE B RS

188.56 Ak ik LA A L N SR A A B S 0.1
WE JE B or 1 AR ) 2
A, DARE RS

188.57 Ak ik e bk K 25 A 6- St W FL SR 3h ) 0.1
wE JEE oy 1 AR 2 (IR LR
A, DA dUh o ZIER A ) 1

Al

188.58 ik HLpk MHE Hmk S 5 A7 6- St W & A A BE 0.3
e oy i AR 2 (AL 3K B)
A, DARE U s )

188.59 Ak ik ML H ik B L2 A7 6- S BE3E 0.02
WE JE B 2r 1A ) 2
A, DARE B RS

188.60 Ak ik e dempk S H 5 A 6- S K& 0.05
WE KA AR ) 2
A, DA dUmh R

188.61 L Lk Lt sk J 5 A7 6- Sk KB 0.02
WE X A AR ) 2
A, DARE B s

188.62 Ak ik HE dmh b B A o- Eit K B ' 0.05
g B Ay 1 AR A 2 AT
A, DARE RS

188.63 ML HLk Lk Rk Je 25 A7 6- AL RS 1
WE I B or 1 AR I ) 2
A, DA dUmh R

188.64 Atk Humpk Mt i S 5 A7 6- L B EE ST SiEf 0.05
WE X A AR ) 2
A, BARE B

188.065 Atk Humk Mk ROk S & 6- S T Ff 0.05
WE JE B 2> 1 AR ) 2
A, DARE RS

188.66 Ak Hpk Mt b S 5 A 6- UL Tl ke 0.05
W I B or AR ) 2
A, DA dUmh R
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188.67 Ak ik ML H ik B L2 A7 6- UL MRS 6
WE JE B o> 1 AR ) 2
A, DARE RS

188.68 ik Hubpk MLt Rk J 5 A7 6- AL ST RRFF 0.05
WE Kk A AR 2
A, DA dUmh R

188.69 Mt Hpk e Hmb S 5 A7 6- S iSRS 0.05
WE X A AR ) 2
A, DARE B RS

188.70 Ak ik ML H bk B L 25 47 6- UL Ae2E 1
WE JE B or 1 AR ) 2
A, DARE RS

188.71 ik Hupk Lt Rk e 5 A7 6- S ZL46FT 0.05
W I B or AR ) 2
A, DA dUh o

188.72 ik bk ML Hmb S 5 A 6- UL ZEAERT 0.05
WE X A AR ) 2
A, BARE B

188.73 Atk HLmpk ML Hmp S 5 AT 6- S ARA IR 0.05
WE JE B 2r 1 AR ) 2
A, DARE RS

188.74 L HUbpk Lk homsk Je 5 A7 6- it A2 0.05
W I B or 1 AR ) 2
A, DA dUmh o

188.75 Wk Uk Lt ik Je 5 A7 6- S VR 0.1
WE Kk A AR 2
A, BARE B

188.76 Atk Humk Mt ok e S e- M = E s 2R 3.5
g B Ay 1 AR BSR4 ER
A, DARE B s H W . fE K

=
*x = %

J&” . &%

Wk T
s T
e ]

188.77 ML e sk 36 A 6- G SRR 0.5

e 35 4> AR 2
A, LA HRBR SRR
188.78 itk Lk M H bk Je H 5 6- &tk HAESE 0.5
e L o AR Y 2
A, DAL kR IR
188.79 ik ik M Hm R H & 6- At P H 0.5
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e 58 AR 2
Aty DU dubk R

188.80 it Hunpk M bk K 5 6- &ML MR 0.5
e 5 38 AR 2
A1, DA dO

188.81 Atk Humk ML H bk A H 5 6- &t TINS5 3% (A 0.5
e S ARz R, BRE
A1, DA B S JR R (75K

BrAhy . PG E
7 ATPE I

188.82  Hit Huipk M Hembk & H s 6- & R (6 R BR 0.2
e 538 AR 2 Ah)
Aty DA Bk 7~

188.83 Mt Hunpk ML ok & H 5 6- &t R 1
e 5 38 o AR 2
A1, DA B

188.84 Wit Hunpk Mt Hombk K L5 6- L P 1
e 5 38 o AR 2
Aty DU duibk R

188.85 Mt Hunpk M ok &% H A 6- &t 7R 0.2
e 58 AR 2
Aty DA Bk o~

188.86 Ak ik ML Ak e S He-&m 53 (T, 4
e L MRz RS (1)
A1, DA B FKE (T

188.87 Mt ALk mE sk A & A 6- & B 2
e 5 38 o AR 2
A1, DA B S

188.88 it ik MLk % S H6- & 2 g i R 3.5
nE 5 HB o AR 2 KRR
Aty DA Bk o~

188.89 M, Hunk ML ok K H 5 A 6- &M PEEEE 3.5
e 5 38 AR 2
A1, DA B

188.90  Hit. vk ML Hmbk K L A 6- &ML SEER 2
e 5 38 AR 2
A1, DA B S

188.91 it ik mE sk A 2 & A 6- &t i R E 3.5
e 58 AR 2
Aty DU dubk R

188.92  Hit Huipk M ok & & A 6- &L & b 5
e 5 38 AR 2
A1, DA dO
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188.93 Ak Huk

188.94 ik Huk

188.95 ntk Hmk

188.96 ik Hpbk

188.97 Wk Huk

188.98 ik Lk

188.99 ntk Ak

188.100 A HLk

188.101 At HLpk

188.102 ntk H bk

188.103 Atk Huwpk

188. 104 At HLk
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M bk K 5 6- AL SRR ER R (A

e J 5 AR 2 PTRR AN,

Aty DA Bk R o~ [ i |
oK (R K
ViAW i

M ok & H 5 6- & AT

e 5 38 o AR 2

AT, AN O R R

M H bk A 5 6- &L B oK (B R

e JL 5 B AR 2 oK)

AT, AN HOmbk R

I ok K H 5 6- &M P

e 2 AR 2

AT, DA O R IR

ek e RS Ho-&Emt 8 % 2K B

nE 5 AR 2 R, B

AT, AN Ok R 7R Sy NI
Ay L B
CESIEALS
By, Bid
(L) (2
Py MK E
(Z 1T

ML bk e S Ho- & B (EREMK

UE K EB 4 1 AR 2 SRR

AT, AN Ok R R

M d bk Je H 5 6- &t i S (e

g JE 0 AR 2 2R

Aty DA Bk o~

ek e S He-&ut s 5o %

e JE 5 AR 2 5 ) (£ T R

AT, AN O R R T)

e domk &% H & Ho- &Mt K& (2 i

e 53 A MRz 1)

AT, AN Ok R 7R

Mt bk K Ho 5 6- S AR 32 2K A

WE L AR 2 TR

AT, DA HOmbk R

M d bk A L5 6- EtL R

WE 5 AR 2

Aty DA Bk R o~

M H bk A H 5 6- &t T 20

e 5 38 AR 2

il

0.2

0.02

0.5

3.5

0.5

2.5
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189.

189.

189.

189.

189.

189.

189.

189.

189.

189.

189.

189.

189.

189.

189.

189.

189.

189.
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10

11

12

13

14

15

16

17

18

IR
R
I
I
N
R
R

R

N

A, DARE B S

Bfi HUg S HR-
22 Al
efi HUg S HR-
Rz i
efi HUg S HR-
Rz i
efi HUg S HR-
Rz i
efi U S HR-
(|
efi U S HR-
R 22 Al
Efi B g J HR-
R 22 Al
Efi B g J HR-
R 2 Al
efi HUg S HR-
Rz i
efi HUg f HR-
2 i
efi HUg S HR-
(|
efi U S HR-
R 22 Al
Efi B g J HR-
R 22 Al
Efi B g J HR-
R 22 Al
efi HUg S HR-
22 Al
efi HUg S HR-
Rz i
efi HUg f HR-
R
Efi B g J HR-
R 22 Al

X B A A

XTSRS & T
(Currants,
Raisins and

Sultanas)
X R S 4L WS R

XS R R

PO = AN

PO =y AN Ll

PO AT S SN
. FRAY

X B S H A

X SR A RRK R

X L S A e

XS A B

XS =R A

X SR e B

X W S K R R

o WL S 42 g

POl A e

X LS W L 2R B )
(Vv FL 2R
YN ER SN 1
(g 7 )

X SR A & A BE

( " FL 3K 3
)
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189.

189.

189.

189.

189.
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189.

189.

189.

189.

189.

189.

189.

189.

189.

189.

189.
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19

20

21

22

23 Ef

24 i

25 Ef

20

27

28

29 Efi

30 EHfi

31 Efi

32 Efi

33

34 EHfi

35 Ef

Efi B gl J HR-
22 Al
Efi B gl J HR-
Rz i
Efi HU gl f HR-
R
Efi Hjal f HR-
R
Efi H gl f HR-
R 22 Al
Efi B g J HR-
R 22 Al
Efi B g J HR-
22 Al
Efi B gl f HR-
2 i
Efi HU gl f HR-
2 i
Efi HU gl f HR-
(|
Efi H gl f HR-
R
Efi B g J HR-
R 22 Al
Efi B g J HR-
R 22 Al
Efi B gl J HR-
R 22 Al
Efi B gl f HR-
Rz i
Efi HU gl f HR-
R
Efi H gl f HR-
R

X S 4l R

S LS K& A (i
J97)

POl AN Ty
FATIE

X B S ) AT

X S # FEAE

PO (A =

i N

H#E .

4
*k = K

B, BE
3. 1/
S8 FN 45 Bk H

(I
.

Sof L SR gEERHE

X LS R AR

Xl S K AERR R

XS R TR SR B (H
PR

X LS RS ()

X SR BLEL(F)

LR KE ()

Sof W S K S ER

X LS b I

Xl S K e

X LS R RS R S (A
FRHR AN ),
K B B S A

it oK (i s
ZNCS
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36

37

38

39

40

DN AW N

oo 3 O

11
12
13
14
15
16
17
18

19
20

I

Y flt i o A 2
Y f i o 2
ol R 1A

ol R 1A
ol R 1A
ol R

ol R

R MK
S ik
S ik
5 T R
S T AR

5 T R
S T AR
S T AR
R MK
5 R MK
S ik
5 T R
5 T R
S T AR
S R MK
S TR MK
S ik

57 T Ik

S T AR
R MK

B ER A LR R I S ) BRI

&2 Fn

e IR g LR R R S A K (B R

PRz Al

KiE)

el S HER- X R S R K (2T R

iz F

¥)

B sl % FCR - M KRS

iz F

B N HR- X B R R

R 22 Al
FH i e Ay 26
FH R e e 4y 5
T T A

ol R A
ol R A
ol R

ol R

L
SR R
SR R
5 Ik
5 Ik

5 Ik
5 Ik
5 Ik
L
L
SR R
5 Ik
5 Ik
5 Ik
L
L
SR R

5 Ik

Tk
N

B%, B
@

ik

Ttk
HR(T),
BT (F)
KT (% F
7)

VAN

—hbe
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BBk
FURIFKR
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N
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FEIEHF
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= e
H Aok
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